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Columbus East vs Jennings county - 4/14/2022

Jennings County High School

Results
 
Event 2  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Jennings County High School      8:50.00
1) Elsner, Lane 12 2) Ernstes, Aidan 12 3) Baker, Brenden 12 4) Young, Kraedyn 9

 2 Columbus East High School      9:10.00
1) Brookes, Jackson 9 2) Lynott, Cayden 11 3) Peeples, Jacob 10 4) Patchett, Derek 10

 3 Brownstown Central High School      10:00.00
1) Ratliff, Shane 9 2) Edwards, Bradley 11 3) Day, Cameron 12 4) Ratliff, Chance 9

 4 Jennings County High School     B  x10:15.00
1) McFall, Noah 11 2) Maschino, Brock 9 3) Ernstes, Lain 10 4) Jones, Jonathan 11

 
Event 4  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Marksberry, Cole  11 Jennings County High School 116.95
 2 Russell, Charlie  12 Columbus East High School 117.20
 3 Carvalho, Henrique  11 Columbus East High School 117.85
 4 Barnes, Willard  10 Jennings County High School 118.75
 5 Hutcheson, Gregory   9 Brownstown Central High School 119.02
 6 Wayt, Aidan  12 Brownstown Central High School 120.50
 7 Long, Derek   9 Jennings County High School 220.93
 8 Hehman, Roshaun   9 Brownstown Central High School 222.16
 9 Ross, Derek   9 Jennings County High School 2x23.07

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Lloyd, Anthony  11 Columbus East High School 111.86
 2 Duffy, Rocco  12 Columbus East High School 212.04
 3 Edgecomb, Gavin  12 Columbus East High School 212.17
 4 Duncan, Ethan  11 Columbus East High School 1x12.18
 5 Cummings, Caleb  11 Brownstown Central High School 112.23
 6 Ison, Blaine  10 Jennings County High School 112.28
 7 Scott, Rendon  10 Columbus East High School 1x12.30
 8 Braun, Branden  10 Jennings County High School 112.38
 9 Davis, Nathan  11 Jennings County High School 212.47
 10 Anderson, Tommy  11 Columbus East High School 2x12.49
 11 Doty, Nathaniel  11 Jennings County High School 1x12.53
 12 Tekulve, Devon  11 Columbus East High School 1x12.55
 13 Todd, Emery  12 Columbus East High School 2x12.61
 14 Hifo, Lokilei  10 Jennings County High School 3x12.74
 15 Hifo, Josiah  10 Jennings County High School 3x12.80
 16 Zike, Lane  10 Brownstown Central High School 112.82
 17 Hifo, Logan  10 Jennings County High School 2x12.94
 18 Vaca Abrego, Gabe  10 Columbus East High School 3x12.97
 19 Ross, Colton  12 Jennings County High School 2x13.06
 20 Penn, Spencer  10 Brownstown Central High School 213.16
 21 Hifo, John  11 Jennings County High School 3x13.39
 22 Harrison, Dylan  10 Jennings County High School 3x13.44
 23 Edwards, Eli  -- Columbus East High School 3x13.54
 24 Weller, Tyler  10 Columbus East High School 3x13.64
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Columbus East vs Jennings county - 4/14/2022

Jennings County High School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 25 Cowan, Brennan  11 Columbus East High School 3x13.77
 26 Stidham, Laird  11 Columbus East High School 3x14.06

 
Event 8  Boys 1600 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Young, Kraedyn   9 Jennings County High School  4:39.84
 2 Baker, Brenden  12 Jennings County High School  4:46.85
 3 Ratliff, Chance   9 Brownstown Central High School  4:59.76
 4 McFall, Noah  11 Jennings County High School  5:08.54
 5 Ratliff, Shane   9 Brownstown Central High School  5:12.36
 6 Peeples, Jacob  10 Columbus East High School  5:25.99
 7 Collins, Braeden  11 Columbus East High School  5:28.81
 8 Jones, Jonathan  11 Jennings County High School  x5:29.61
 9 Ernstes, Lain  10 Jennings County High School  x5:33.33
 10 Hammack, Parker  10 Columbus East High School  5:34.98
 11 Weatherford, Zeke   9 Columbus East High School  x6:21.65
 12 Rohr, Frank  12 Brownstown Central High School  7:17.32

 
Event 10  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Columbus East High School     B  x44.35
1) Scott, Rendon 10 2) Anderson, Tommy 11 3) Todd, Emery 12 4) Alvarez, Nico 11

 2 Columbus East High School      46.52
1) Tekulve, Devon 11 2) Kennedy, Trevor 12 3) Duffy, Rocco 12 4) Duncan, Ethan 11

 3 Jennings County High School      46.64
1) Davis, Nathan 11 2) Ison, Blaine 10 3) Barnes, Bryce 12 4) Braun, Branden 10

 4 Brownstown Central High School      47.66
1) Cummings, Caleb 11 2) Zike, Lane 10 3) Hutcheson, Gregory 9 4) Wayt, Aidan 12

 5 Jennings County High School     B  x48.77
1) Ross, Colton 12 2) Elston, Maddix 9 3) Hatton, Kolsyn 10 4) Doty, Nathaniel 11

 
Event 12  Boys 400 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Elsner, Lane  12 Jennings County High School 152.62
 2 Driver, Garrett  10 Brownstown Central High School 153.01
 3 Mcintosh, Logan  12 Jennings County High School 153.39
 4 Anderson, Tommy  11 Columbus East High School 153.46
 5 Menefee, Austin   9 Columbus East High School 355.79
 6 Simpson, Garrett  12 Columbus East High School 155.83
 7 Hatton, Elijah  10 Jennings County High School 255.90
 8 Marsh, Levi  11 Jennings County High School 2x56.22
 9 Penn, Spencer  10 Brownstown Central High School 157.61
 10 Vaca Abrego, Gabe  10 Columbus East High School 2x57.89
 11 Lackey, Gavin  10 Columbus East High School 2x58.74
 12 Wilson, Kyler   9 Jennings County High School 3x1:01.49
 13 Wenzler, Alex  10 Columbus East High School 2x1:01.91
 14 Weatherford, Zeke   9 Columbus East High School 3x1:02.09
 15 Stidham, Laird  11 Columbus East High School 3x1:02.41
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Columbus East vs Jennings county - 4/14/2022

Jennings County High School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 12  Boys 400 Meter Dash)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 16 Lawson, Logan   9 Jennings County High School 2x1:03.68
 17 Cowan, Brennan  11 Columbus East High School 2x1:04.95

 
Event 14  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Carvalho, Henrique  11 Columbus East High School 142.82
 2 Marksberry, Cole  11 Jennings County High School 143.09
 3 Hutcheson, Gregory   9 Brownstown Central High School 145.07
 4 Barnes, Willard  10 Jennings County High School 145.14
 5 Russell, Charlie  12 Columbus East High School 147.61
 6 Wayt, Aidan  12 Brownstown Central High School 152.10
 7 Long, Derek   9 Jennings County High School 252.52
 8 Hehman, Roshaun   9 Brownstown Central High School 253.75
 9 Ross, Derek   9 Jennings County High School 2x53.99

 
Event 16  Boys 800 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Young, Kraedyn   9 Jennings County High School  2:07.14
 2 Baker, Brenden  12 Jennings County High School  2:11.19
 3 Ernstes, Aidan  12 Jennings County High School  2:12.24
 4 Collins, Braeden  11 Columbus East High School  2:22.82
 5 Jones, Jonathan  11 Jennings County High School  x2:23.54
 6 Ratliff, Shane   9 Brownstown Central High School  2:26.66
 7 Day, Cameron  12 Brownstown Central High School  2:28.91
 8 Edwards, Bradley  11 Brownstown Central High School  2:30.58
 9 Hammack, Parker  10 Columbus East High School  2:36.64
 10 Simpson, Deken   9 Jennings County High School  x2:36.70
 11 Harriman, Preston   9 Jennings County High School  x2:41.22
 12 Weatherford, Zeke   9 Columbus East High School  2:42.64
 13 Rohr, Frank  12 Brownstown Central High School  x3:24.87

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Duffy, Rocco  12 Columbus East High School 123.75
 2 Duncan, Ethan  11 Columbus East High School 124.29
 3 Scott, Rendon  10 Columbus East High School 224.49
 4 Cummings, Caleb  11 Brownstown Central High School 124.72
 5 Simpson, Garrett  12 Columbus East High School 2x24.90
 6 Doty, Nathaniel  11 Jennings County High School 224.94
 7 Ison, Blaine  10 Jennings County High School 125.14
 8 Davis, Nathan  11 Jennings County High School 325.46
 9 Lewis, Skyler  11 Jennings County High School 2x25.47
 10 Vaca Abrego, Gabe  10 Columbus East High School 2x25.53
 11 Zike, Lane  10 Brownstown Central High School 125.54
 12 Barnes, Bryce  12 Jennings County High School 1x25.55
 13 Tekulve, Devon  11 Columbus East High School 3x25.71
 14 Alvarez, Nico  11 Columbus East High School 2x26.35
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Columbus East vs Jennings county - 4/14/2022

Jennings County High School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 18  Boys 200 Meter Dash)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 15 Hifo, Josiah  10 Jennings County High School 3x26.47
 16 Hifo, Lokilei  10 Jennings County High School 2x26.49
 17 Lackey, Gavin  10 Columbus East High School 3x26.62
 18 Ross, Colton  12 Jennings County High School 3x26.83
 19 Hifo, Logan  10 Jennings County High School 2x27.29
 20 Cowan, Brennan  11 Columbus East High School 3x27.46
 21 Weller, Tyler  10 Columbus East High School 3x27.56
 22 Stidham, Laird  11 Columbus East High School 3x28.01

 
Event 20  Boys 3200 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Ernstes, Aidan  12 Jennings County High School  10:23.70
 2 McFall, Noah  11 Jennings County High School  10:44.60
 3 Ratliff, Chance   9 Brownstown Central High School  10:54.86
 4 Brookes, Jackson   9 Columbus East High School  11:03.09
 5 Wellman, Traven  10 Brownstown Central High School  11:04.63
 6 Maschino, Brock   9 Jennings County High School  11:08.76
 7 Lynott, Cayden  11 Columbus East High School  12:56.29

 
Event 22  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Jennings County High School      3:34.36
1) Elsner, Lane 12 2) Hatton, Elijah 10 3) Marsh, Levi 11 4) Mcintosh, Logan 12

 2 Columbus East High School      3:35.12
1) Carvalho, Henrique 11 2) Lloyd, Anthony 11 3) Menefee, Austin 9 4) Duncan, Ethan 11

 3 Brownstown Central High School      3:47.24
1) Penn, Spencer 10 2) Hutcheson, Gregory 9 3) Edwards, Bradley 11 4) Driver, Garrett 10

 4 Brownstown Central High School     B  x3:58.87
1) Wayt, Aidan 12 2) Zike, Lane 10 3) Cummings, Caleb 11 4) Ratliff, Shane 9

 5 Columbus East High School     B  x4:02.12
1) Vaca Abrego, Gabe 10 2) Wenzler, Alex 10 3) Alvarez, Nico 11 4) Anderson, Tommy 11

 6 Jennings County High School     B  x4:20.32
1) Wilson, Kyler 9 2) Lawson, Logan 9 3) Barnes, Willard 10 4) Simpson, Deken 9

 7 Brownstown Central High School     C  x4:22.81
1) Day, Cameron 12 2) Hehman, Roshaun 9 3) Branaman, Clayton 9 4) Millick, Brayden 12

 
Event 24  Boys High Jump

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Lloyd, Anthony  11 Columbus East High School  J5-10.00
 2 Mcintosh, Logan  12 Jennings County High School  J5-08.00
 3 Barnes, Bryce  12 Jennings County High School  J5-06.00
 4 Tekulve, Devon  11 Columbus East High School  J5-06.00
 5 Edgecomb, Gavin  12 Columbus East High School  J5-02.00
 6 Lewis, Skyler  11 Jennings County High School  J5-02.00
 7 Todd, Emery  12 Columbus East High School  xJ5-00.00
 7 Hifo, Logan  10 Jennings County High School  x5-00.00
 7 Harrison, Dylan  10 Jennings County High School  x5-00.00
 --- Branaman, Clayton   9 Brownstown Central High School  NH



Photo Finish Timing, LLC - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:51 AM  4/18/2022  Page 5

Columbus East vs Jennings county - 4/14/2022

Jennings County High School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 24  Boys High Jump)
Name Yr School Finals

 --- Cummings, Caleb  11 Brownstown Central High School  NH
 --- Ison, Blaine  10 Jennings County High School  NH
 --- Hifo, Josiah  10 Jennings County High School  NH

 
Event 26  Boys Pole Vault

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Sochacki, Evan  11 Jennings County High School  10-00.00
 2 Edgecomb, Gavin  12 Columbus East High School  9-06.00
 3 Elsner, Lane  12 Jennings County High School  8-06.00
 4 Marsh, Levi  11 Jennings County High School  J8-00.00
 5 Menefee, Austin   9 Columbus East High School  J8-00.00
 6 Grills, Caleb  12 Jennings County High School  x7-06.00

 
Event 30  Boys Discus Throw

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Kocsis, Dustyn  12 Brownstown Central High School  139-07.50
 2 Guse, Jacob  11 Columbus East High School  133-03
 3 Starks, Jamal  10 Columbus East High School  113-01
 4 Burns, Josh  12 Columbus East High School  109-03
 5 Disque, Jaden   9 Brownstown Central High School  106-03
 6 Sturgeon, Jacoby  12 Jennings County High School  106-00
 7 Millick, Brayden  12 Brownstown Central High School  105-07.50
 8 Webster, Bryson  11 Jennings County High School  103-07
 9 Conrad, Parker  10 Columbus East High School  x102-11
 10 Branaman, Ryan  10 Brownstown Central High School  x102-07
 11 Ramey, Myles  12 Jennings County High School  98-01
 12 Teipen, Brody  10 Brownstown Central High School  x84-10
 13 Kent, Jonathan  10 Jennings County High School  x79-04
 14 Sharp, Layne  12 Jennings County High School  x77-08
 15 Davis, Tristan  11 Columbus East High School  x77-06
 16 Eppley, Tommy  10 Columbus East High School  x77-01
 17 Burcham-Jones, Keaton   9 Brownstown Central High School  x76-06
 18 Daeger, Kaiser   9 Jennings County High School  x74-04
 19 Zumhingst, Cash   9 Brownstown Central High School  x73-05
 20 Kiser, Jairdyn   9 Brownstown Central High School  x70-02
 21 Elston, Maddix   9 Jennings County High School  x65-05
 22 Chumbley, Gabe  10 Columbus East High School  x64-07
 23 Wenzler, Alex  10 Columbus East High School  x62-02
 24 Buchanan, Gabriel  11 Jennings County High School  x45-11
 25 Olds, Eric  -- Columbus East High School  x11-07
 --- Hayden, Peyton  12 Jennings County High School  ND

 
Event 32  Boys Shot Put

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Guse, Jacob  11 Columbus East High School  48-11.00
 2 Kocsis, Dustyn  12 Brownstown Central High School  44-03.00
 3 Millick, Brayden  12 Brownstown Central High School  39-02.00
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Columbus East vs Jennings county - 4/14/2022

Jennings County High School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 32  Boys Shot Put)
Name Yr School Finals

 4 Branaman, Ryan  10 Brownstown Central High School  38-04.00
 5 Ramey, Myles  12 Jennings County High School  37-02.00
 6 Burns, Josh  12 Columbus East High School  36-08.00
 6 Starks, Jamal  10 Columbus East High School  x36-08.00
 6 Schrader, Joshua  12 Columbus East High School  36-08.00
 9 Sturgeon, Jacoby  12 Jennings County High School  36-07.00
 10 Hayden, Peyton  12 Jennings County High School  36-03.00
 11 Webster, Bryson  11 Jennings County High School  x34-07.00
 12 Burcham-Jones, Keaton   9 Brownstown Central High School  x33-11.00
 13 Disque, Jaden   9 Brownstown Central High School  x33-00.00
 14 Conrad, Parker  10 Columbus East High School  x32-05.00
 15 Zumhingst, Cash   9 Brownstown Central High School  x31-04.00
 16 Davis, Tristan  11 Columbus East High School  x31-02.00
 17 Teipen, Brody  10 Brownstown Central High School  x30-06.50
 18 Daeger, Kaiser   9 Jennings County High School  x30-02.00
 19 Kiser, Jairdyn   9 Brownstown Central High School  x30-00.00
 20 Kent, Jonathan  10 Jennings County High School  x28-00.00
 21 Eppley, Tommy  10 Columbus East High School  x27-09.00
 22 Chumbley, Gabe  10 Columbus East High School  x26-09.00
 23 Sharp, Layne  12 Jennings County High School  x26-00.00
 24 Buchanan, Gabriel  11 Jennings County High School  x17-01.50

 

Women - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored

1) Columbus East High School 81.5 2) Jennings County High School 39

3) Brownstown Central High School 35.5
 

Men - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored

1) Jennings County High School 70 2) Columbus East High School 64

3) Brownstown Central High School 22


